
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-23 - KEVIN CHEN -
13:46:37.087 1 1:50.368 77.305 48 107 19

13:48:28.622 2 1:51.535 76.496 53 100 19

13:50:18.839 3 1:50.217 77.411 51 102 19

13:52:10.671 4 1:51.832 76.293 51 107 19

13:54:06.004 5 1:55.333 73.977 52 96 19

13:55:57.815 6 1:51.811 76.307 51 104 19

13:57:49.471 7 1:51.656 76.413 52 99 19

L1-37 - RITCHIE RIBERA -
13:47:31.378 1 1:53.457 75.200 35 81 19

13:49:24.426 2 1:53.048 75.472 25 81 19

13:51:18.249 3 1:53.823 74.958 26 80 19

13:53:13.393 4 1:55.144 74.099 33 83 19

13:55:05.627 5 1:52.234 76.020 28 83 19

13:56:57.245 6 1:51.618 76.439 25 79 19

13:58:47.544 7 1:50.299 77.353 39 83 19

L1-13 - MARK CAPELL -
13:48:10.146 1 2:01.133 70.435 61 105 19

13:50:05.372 2 1:55.226 74.046 57 102 19

13:52:09.598 3 2:04.226 68.681 63 102 19

13:54:04.531 4 1:54.933 74.235 56 104 19

13:55:56.942 5 1:52.411 75.900 57 105 19

L1-30 - LONG MA -
13:46:13.590 1 1:57.837 72.405 23 64 19

13:48:17.163 2 2:03.573 69.044 23 65 19

13:50:12.977 3 1:55.814 73.670 23 64 19

13:52:11.125 4 1:58.148 72.215 25 66 19

13:54:07.138 5 1:56.013 73.543 23 71 19

13:56:01.189 6 1:54.051 74.809 21 65 19

13:57:57.010 7 1:55.821 73.665 28 68 19

L1-22 - SEAN MCKEE -
13:47:48.799 1 2:01.826 70.034 69 101 19

13:49:45.955 2 1:57.156 72.826 66 98 19

13:55:16.795 3 5:30.840 25.789 67 100 19

13:57:13.087 4 1:56.292 73.367 66 99 19

L1-35 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
13:45:45.462 1 2:05.271 68.108 64 100 19

13:47:50.916 2 2:05.454 68.009 58 101 19

13:49:52.299 3 2:01.383 70.290 76 95 19

13:51:51.851 4 1:59.552 71.366 58 98 19

13:53:50.445 5 1:58.594 71.943 54 102 19

13:55:48.006 6 1:57.561 72.575 57 96 19

13:57:45.676 7 1:57.670 72.508 63 98 19

L1-24 - BERNARD CHAO -
13:47:01.139 1 2:03.942 68.839 58 94 19

13:49:03.220 2 2:02.081 69.888 54 95 19

13:51:02.741 3 1:59.521 71.385 54 95 19

13:53:01.809 4 1:59.068 71.657 47 95 19

13:54:59.674 5 1:57.865 72.388 53 95 19

13:56:59.342 6 1:59.668 71.297 79 103 19

L1-25 - CESAR CHAVEZ -
13:47:01.784 1 2:05.047 68.230 57 88 19

13:49:04.889 2 2:03.105 69.307 53 87 19

13:51:04.909 3 2:00.020 71.088 54 87 19

13:53:04.059 4 1:59.150 71.607 51 88 19

13:55:01.976 5 1:57.917 72.356 48 89 19

13:57:00.047 6 1:58.071 72.262 50 88 19

L1-31 - JOSEPH CHOI -
13:46:16.650 1 2:00.196 70.984 87 109 19

13:48:21.936 2 2:05.286 68.100 92 109 19

13:50:26.619 3 2:04.683 68.430 94 110 19

13:52:26.635 4 2:00.016 71.091 98 110 19

13:54:31.713 5 2:05.078 68.213 92 109 19



L1-17 - VIC MELE -

13:45:09.313 1 2:03.480 69.096 74 99 19

13:47:15.602 2 2:06.289 67.559 41 94 19

13:49:19.652 3 2:04.050 68.779 40 92 19

13:51:21.055 4 2:01.403 70.278 55 98 19

13:53:26.889 5 2:05.834 67.804 43 94 19

13:55:27.734 6 2:00.845 70.603 39 94 19

13:57:31.396 7 2:03.662 68.995 58 96 19

L1-08 - JOSEPH HUANG -
13:45:07.943 1 2:03.221 69.241 21 73 19

13:47:18.425 2 2:10.482 65.388 14 74 19

13:49:21.900 3 2:03.475 69.099 21 82 19

13:51:25.669 4 2:03.769 68.935 11 60 19

13:53:33.300 5 2:07.631 66.849 18 76 19

13:55:38.591 6 2:05.291 68.097 79 107 19

13:57:45.501 7 2:06.910 67.229 12 74 19

L1-04 - JOSEPH WUCHERPFENNIG -
13:45:07.672 1 2:04.160 68.718 18 56 19

13:47:15.387 2 2:07.715 66.805 16 61 19

13:49:20.020 3 2:04.633 68.457 19 60 19

13:51:25.289 4 2:05.269 68.109 16 60 19

13:53:31.659 5 2:06.370 67.516 22 61 19

13:55:36.347 6 2:04.688 68.427 21 61 19

13:57:40.910 7 2:04.563 68.495 17 64 19

L1-18 - MIKE KHALIL -
13:46:08.649 1 2:19.343 61.230 47 77 19

13:48:19.678 2 2:11.029 65.115 20 74 19

13:50:25.340 3 2:05.662 67.896 26 80 19

13:52:36.647 4 2:11.307 64.977 49 83 19

L1-12 - YUQING ZHOU -
13:45:19.769 1 2:06.844 67.264 29 60 19

13:47:34.679 2 2:14.910 63.242 13 66 19

13:49:46.622 3 2:11.943 64.664 12 57 19

13:51:57.814 4 2:11.192 65.034 17 70 19

13:54:06.644 5 2:08.830 66.227 22 57 19

13:56:17.488 6 2:10.844 65.207 11 62 19

13:58:27.250 7 2:09.762 65.751 14 66 19

L1-05 - STEVEA LEE -
13:46:53.432 1 2:12.124 64.576 57 96 19

13:53:14.983 2 6:21.551 22.361 55 96 19

13:55:26.401 3 2:11.418 64.923 47 95 19

13:57:38.180 4 2:11.779 64.745 55 97 19

L1-21 - KEVIN DIEC -
13:45:36.786 1 2:16.979 62.287 47 67 19

13:47:51.629 2 2:14.843 63.274 76 97 19

13:50:07.149 3 2:15.520 62.957 68 98 19

13:52:21.533 4 2:14.384 63.490 24 62 19

13:54:38.941 5 2:17.408 62.092 20 68 19

L1-27 - ENRIQUE CRUZ -
13:47:18.802 1 2:31.217 56.422 111 112 19

13:49:53.335 2 2:34.533 55.212 96 114 19

13:52:20.438 3 2:27.103 58.000 107 118 19

13:54:44.023 4 2:23.585 59.421 93 110 19

13:57:10.113 5 2:26.090 58.402 91 113 19
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